

Crl.A.No. 606 OF 2004  
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crtl.M.P.No.6298 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 606 OF 2004

SUKHA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bail)  
(With office report dated 3.9.2004)

Date: 14/09/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the bail application before the regular bench  
a week after.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER